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 R E S U L T   S H E E T 
 
 

Date:   April 10, 2025 
EVENT:   L.G.A. 9 Hole Club Championship 
FORMAT: Individual Low Gross, 18 Holes 

Alternate Game: Mutt & Jeff 
 
 

 
PLACE 

 
NAMES 

 
SCORE 

 
PRIZE 

Club 
Champion 

 

 
Jessica Bethoney 

 
94 
 

 
Trophy

$100 
 Champ 

Flight 
 

 

 

1st  Denise Holter 
2nd Susan Dugger 
3rd Muriel Gross 
 

 

98 
103 
105 

 
 

 

 

$90 
$60 
$30 

 
Second 
 Flight  

 

1st  Mary Ann Murphy 
2nd Beverly Kennedy 
3rd Nedra Sams 
 

 

109 
111 
111 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

99 
99 

$90 
$60 
$30 

 
 Alt Game:  

Mutt &  
Jeff 

1st  Kathy Bernstein 
2nd Ellenmarie Rhone 
2nd Anne Hyde 

15 
16 
16 

 

$20 
$11 
$11 

 
 Chip In 

#5  Maureen Hicks 
  

 


