RESULT SHEET

Date: April 10, 2025 EVENT: L.G.A. 9 Hole Club Championship FORMAT: Individual Low Gross, 18 Holes Alternate Game: Mutt & Jeff

PLACE	NAMES	SCORE	PRIZE
Club Champion	Jessica Bethoney	94	Trophy \$100
Champ	1 st Denise Holter	98	\$90
Flight	2 nd Susan Dugger	103	\$60
	3 rd Muriel Gross	105	\$30
Second	1 st Mary Ann Murphy	109	\$90
Flight	2 nd Beverly Kennedy	111	\$60
	3 rd Nedra Sams	111	\$30
Alt Game:	1 st Kathy Bernstein	15	\$20
Mutt &	2 nd Ellenmarie Rhone	16	\$11
Jeff	2 nd Anne Hyde	16	\$11
	Chip In		
	#5 Maureen Hicks		